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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing i Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate NameJo Ann Roth

Filing Report Address: 314 West 3rd Street

Address2:

City: Ellinwood Zip: 67526 County:
Home Phone: (620) 564-2920 Business Phone: (620) 564-2090

Office Sought: State Representative District: 113

j SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

j 1 g CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

14 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 j CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 | OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$8,148.79

$2,996.70

$11,145.49

$11,002.63

$142.86

$0.00

5120.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:53:00 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent Roth
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date

10/20/24

10/18/24

10/15/24

10/13/24

10/08/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/24/24

09/22/24

09/18/24

09/15/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Gate Hart

247 SW 40th Street
Saint John KS 67576

William Heatherman
831Pierre
Manhattan KS 66205

Kristin Russell
258 SW 10th Ave.
Saint John KS 67576

Steven Walters

1216 College Ave.
Lamed KS 67550

Melissa Krabbe
PO Box 345
Lyons KS 67554

Unknown Unknown
Unknown

Lyons KS 67554

Unknown Unknown
Unknown

Lyons KS 67544

Yes We Kansas PAC
P.O. Box 1411
Mission KS 66222

Jill Stromberg
P.O. Box 165

Sterling KS 67579

Dee Ann Grummon
1200 Wamer Road
Great Bend KS 67530

Connie Mitchum

409 Pembroke Lane
Ellinwood KS 67526

Stephen Davis
16219WBriggsSt
Wichita KS 67203-3014

Dee Ann Gmmmon
1200 Wamer Road
Great Bend KS 67530

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Cash

Check

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Check

Cash

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Engineer

Salesperson

Not Employed

Minister

Unkown

Unknown

Homemaker

Retired

Teacher

Enginner

Retired

Amount

$25.00

$30.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$250.00

$100.00

$20.00

$25.00

$300.001

$10.001



09/15/24

09/14/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/09/24

09/05/24

09/04/24

09/03/24

08/30/24

08/29/24

08/29/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

Joyce St John
600 E 8th St Kinsley, KS
67547
Kinsley KS 67547

Michael Westerman
407 W 4th St
EUinwood KS 67526

Michael Cusick
1024 SW Western Abe
Topeka KS 66604

Jason Levy
314 N. Broadway Ave

Sterling, KS 67579
Sterliing KS 67579

Kenneth Keller
PO Box 162 St John, KS
67576
St John KS 67576

Ellen Yates

8^0 S Saddle Brooke
Court

Haysville KS 67060

Stephanie George
701 E. 12th St. Terr Fort

Scott, KS 66701
Fort Scott KS 66701

Mary Jo Taylor
114N Union
Stafford KS 67578

Elizabeth Hawkins
821 Lulu St Augusta, KS
67010
Augusta KS 67010

Elaine Williamson
2450 AveR
Lyons KS 67554-8861

Mary Snyder
2450 AveR
Lyons KS 67554

Pat Pettey
5316LakewoodSt
Kansas City KS 66106

Connie Mitchum
409 Pembroke Lane

Ellinwood KS 67526

Daniel McNaughton
5305 S Woodlawn Avenue,

2 Chicago, IL 60615
Chicago IL 60615

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Not Employed

Retired Teacher

Retired

Instructional Designer

Not Employed

Not Employed

Teacher

Former Legislator

Not Employed

Farm Wife

Retired

State Senator

Teacher

Editor/musician

$10.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$3.00

$50.00

$3.70

$100.00

$100.00

$20.00

$25.00

$10.00



08/19/24

08/18/24

08/16/24

08/15/24

08/13/24

08/12/24

08/12/24

08/08/24

08/04/24

08/01/24

07/30/24

07/28/24

07/27/24

Kimberly Schlichter
14103 England St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Traci Nauser
5824 W 145th St
Overland Park KS 66223

Susan Bauer
3022 Broadway
Great Bend KS 67530

Joyce St John
600 E 8th St Kinsley, KS
67547
Kinsley KS 67547

Allison Hougland
330STroostSt01athe,
KS 66061
Olathe KS 66061

Pamela Simpson
214 W Main St
Sterling KS 67579

Kansas House Democrats
PO BOX 2083
Topeka KS 66601

Jacques Molleker
924 State St
Lamed KS 67550

David McCandless
1531 SW College Ave Apt
1
Topeka KS 66604

Ellen Yates
820 S Saddle Brooke
Court

Haysville KS 67060

Roy Meinhardt
118 North Bay Country St
Wichita KS 67235

Gina Spade
lU8RankinDr
Lawrence KS 66049

H. A. Smith
1720 College Ave
Lamed KS 67550

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Physician

Physician

Teacher

Not Employed

Realtor

School Psychologist

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Lawyer

Retired

$35.00

$500.00

$75.00

$10.00

$5.00

$25.00

$250.00

$350.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2996.70

$0
$0
$o!

$2996.701
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/07/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/12/24

08/13/24

Name and Address

Main Street Media

115 W 5th St
Lamed KS 67550

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Somerville MA 2144

Great Bend Tribune

2012 Forest Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

Golden Belt Printing
1125US-281By-Pass
Great Bend KS 67530

Golden Belt Printing
1125US-281By-Pass
Great Bend KS 67530

SignsOnTheCheap
Signs on the Cheap 11550
Stonehollow Dr, Suite 160
Austin TX 78758

Great Bend Tribune

2012 Forest Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

Great Bend Tribune

2012 Forest Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

Great Bend Tribune
2012 Forest Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

US Postmaster
200 N Main St
EUinwood KS 67526

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Newspaper Ads Ad

Fundraising Expenses Service fees

Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads

Postage/Shipping Bulk Mailing

Postage/Shipping Bulk Mailing

Printing Yard Signs

Miscellaneous Ad

Miscellaneous Ad

Miscellaneous Women Expo Booth

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Amount

$119.25

$25.69

$461.24

$4,618.99

$4,618.99

$399.41

$50.00

$50.00

$380.00

$146.00



08/09/24

08/01/24

07/30/24

07/29/24

Walmart Super Center
3503 10th St
Great Bend KS 67530

US Postmaster

200 N Main St
Ellinwood KS 67526

US Postmaster

200 N Main St
EUinwood KS 67526

US Postmaster

200 N Main St
Ellinwood KS 67526

Supplies Envelopes

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$40.66

$5.60

$30.80

$56.00

$11002.63

$0
$11002.63
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date

06/06/24

05/31/24

Name and Address

Jo Ann Roth
314 West 3rd Street
Elliinwood KS 67526

Jo Ann Roth
314 West 3rd Street
Ellinwood KS 67526

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Demand Loan from Candidate

Demand Loan to Pay Filing Fee ]

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period !

$5,000.001

$120.00

$5,120.00
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