Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Jo Ann Roth Filing Report Address: 314 West 3rd Street

Address2:

City: Ellinwood Zip: 67526 County:

Home Phone: (620) 564-2920 Business Phone: (620) 564-2090

Office Sought: State Representative District: 113

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	e caracteristic de la cara	\$8,148.79
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,996.70
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$11,145.49
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$11,002.63
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$142.86
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	5120.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:53:00 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent Roth

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/20/24	Cate Hart 247 SW 40th Street Saint John KS 67576	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
10/18/24	William Heatherman 831 Pierre Manhattan KS 66205	Credit Card	Engineer	\$30.00
10/15/24	Kristin Russell 258 SW 10th Ave. Saint John KS 67576	Credit Card	Salesperson	\$100.00
10/13/24	Steven Walters 1216 College Ave. Larned KS 67550	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
10/08/24	Melissa Krabbe PO Box 345 Lyons KS 67554	Credit Card	Minister	\$25.00
09/30/24	Unknown Unknown Unknown Lyons KS 67554	Cash	Unkown	\$20.00
09/30/24	Unknown Unknown Unknown Lyons KS 67544	Cash	Unknown	\$20.00
09/30/24	Yes We Kansas PAC P. O. Box 1411 Mission KS 66222	Check		\$250.00
09/30/24	Jill Stromberg P.O. Box 165 Sterling KS 67579	Credit Card	Homemaker	\$100.00
09/24/24	Dee Ann Grummon 1200 Warner Road Great Bend KS 67530	Cash	Retired	\$20.00
09/22/24	Connie Mitchum 409 Pembroke Lane Ellinwood KS 67526	Credit Card	Teacher	\$25.00
09/18/24	Stephen Davis 16219 W Briggs St Wichita KS 67203-3014	Check	Enginner	\$300.00
09/15/24	Dee Ann Grummon 1200 Warner Road Great Bend KS 67530	Cash	Retired	\$10.00

	'			
09/15/24	Joyce St John 600 E 8th St Kinsley, KS 67547 Kinsley KS 67547	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
09/14/24	Michael Westerman 407 W 4th St Ellinwood KS 67526	Check	Retired Teacher	\$50.00
09/11/24	Michael Cusick 1024 SW Western Abe Topeka KS 66604	Credit Card	Retired	\$75.00
09/10/24	Jason Levy 314 N. Broadway Ave Sterling, KS 67579 Sterling KS 67579	Credit Card	Instructional Designer	\$50.00
09/09/24	Kenneth Keller PO Box 162 St John, KS 67576 St John KS 67576	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
09/05/24	Ellen Yates 820 S Saddle Brooke Court Haysville KS 67060	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
09/04/24	Stephanie George 701 E. 12th St. Terr Fort Scott, KS 66701 Fort Scott KS 66701	Credit Card	Teacher	\$3.00
09/03/24	Mary Jo Taylor 114 N Union Stafford KS 67578	Check	Former Legislator	\$50.00
08/30/24	Elizabeth Hawkins 821 Lulu St Augusta, KS 67010 Augusta KS 67010	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$3.70
08/29/24	Elaine Williamson 2450 Ave R Lyons KS 67554-8861	Check	Farm Wife	\$100.00
08/29/24	Mary Snyder 2450 Ave R Lyons KS 67554	Check	Retired	\$100.00
08/22/24	Pat Pettey 5316 Lakewood St Kansas City KS 66106	Cash	State Senator	\$20.00
08/22/24	Connie Mitchum 409 Pembroke Lane Ellinwood KS 67526	Credit Card	Teacher	\$25.00
08/22/24	Daniel McNaughton 5305 S Woodlawn Avenue, 2 Chicago, IL 60615 Chicago IL 60615	Credit Card	Editor/musician	\$10.00

	Kimberly Schlichter			
08/19/24		Credit Card	Physician	\$35.00
08/18/24	Traci Nauser 5824 W 145th St Overland Park KS 66223	Credit Card	Physician	\$500.00
08/16/24	Susan Bauer 3022 Broadway Great Bend KS 67530	Check	Teacher	\$75.00
08/15/24	Joyce St John 600 E 8th St Kinsley, KS 67547 Kinsley KS 67547	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
08/13/24	Allison Hougland 330 S Troost St Olathe, KS 66061 Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Realtor	\$5.00
08/12/24	Pamela Simpson 214 W Main St Sterling KS 67579	Credit Card	School Psychologist	\$25.00
08/12/24	Kansas House Democrats PO BOX 2083 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00
08/08/24	Jacques Molleker 924 State St Larned KS 67550	Check	Retired	\$350.00
08/04/24	David McCandless 1531 SW College Ave Apt 1 Topeka KS 66604	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00
08/01/24	Ellen Yates 820 S Saddle Brooke Court Haysville KS 67060	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
07/30/24	Roy Meinhardt 118 North Bay Country St Wichita KS 67235	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
07/28/24	Gina Spade 1118 Rankin Dr Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$50.00
07/27/24	H. A. Smith 1720 College Ave Larned KS 67550	Check	Retired	\$25.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$2996.70
Total Uniter	mized Contributions (\$50 or less			\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$2996.70

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Main Street Media 115 W 5th St Larned KS 67550	Newspaper Ads Ad	\$119.25
10/22/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Service fees	\$25.69
10/21/24	Great Bend Tribune 2012 Forest Ave Great Bend KS 67530	Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads	\$461.24
10/18/24	Golden Belt Printing 1125 US-281 By-Pass Great Bend KS 67530	Postage/Shipping Bulk Mailing	\$4,618.99
10/07/24	Golden Belt Printing 1125 US-281 By-Pass Great Bend KS 67530	Postage/Shipping Bulk Mailing	\$4,618.99
09/25/24	SignsOnTheCheap Signs on the Cheap 11550 Stonehollow Dr, Suite 160 Austin TX 78758	Printing Yard Signs	\$399.41
09/23/24	Great Bend Tribune 2012 Forest Ave Great Bend KS 67530	Miscellaneous Ad	\$50.00
09/17/24	Great Bend Tribune 2012 Forest Ave Great Bend KS 67530	Miscellaneous Ad	\$50.00
09/12/24	Great Bend Tribune 2012 Forest Ave Great Bend KS 67530	Miscellaneous Women Expo Booth	\$380.00
08/13/24	US Postmaster 200 N Main St Ellinwood KS 67526	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$146.00

08/09/24	Walmart Super Center 3503 10th St. Great Bend KS 67530	Supplies Envelopes	\$40.66
08/01/24	US Postmaster 200 N Main St Ellinwood KS 67526	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$5.60
07/30/24	US Postmaster 200 N Main St Ellinwood KS 67526	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$30.80
07/29/24	US Postmaster 200 N Main St Ellinwood KS 67526	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$56.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$11002.63	
	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$11002.63

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close Period	of
06/06/24	Jo Ann Roth 314 West 3rd Street Elliinwood KS 67526	Demand Loan from Candi	idate \$5,000).00
05/31/24	Jo Ann Roth 314 West 3rd Street Ellinwood KS 67526	Demand Loan to Pay Filin	ng Fee \$120).00
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$5,120	00.0

Print this form or Go Back